
1-Feb-24

KEW 1 (Kangaroo Ground)

AM MORNING SERVICE MELWAY REF:

6:45 KANGAROO GROUND STORE  271 E 11

6:50 RESEARCH SHOPS, MAIN RD  22 G 2

6:53 BP SERVICE STN - MAIN RD & BEARD ST ELTHAM  22 B 2

6:57 EUCALYPTUS RD AFTER NYORA RD - ELTHAM  22 C 6

6:58 MT PLEASANT RD, GRAVEL AREA BEFORE KENT HUGHES RD  22 C 6

7:01 MAIN ROAD BUS STOP BEFORE ANTOINETTE BOULEVARD 21 J 9

7:05 LOWER ELTHAM PARK MAIN RD AT BUS STOP - ELTHAM  21 H 10

7:06 WILLIAMSONS RD BUS STOP AFTER PORTER STREET-TEMPLESTOWE 33 F 5

7:08 WILLIAMSONS RD AFTER SERPELLS RD AT FIRE STATION-TEMPLESTOWE  33 F 6

7:09 WILLIAMSONS RD BUS STOP AFTER RASMUSSEN DRIVE  33 E 8

7:10 LYNNWOOD PDE BUS STOP AFTER HICKORY ST-TEMPLESTOWE  33 E 8

7:11 LYNNWOOD PDE BUS STOP BEFORE FYFE DRIVE AT LYNNWOOD RESERVE  33 E 8

7.12 MEDICAL CENTRE ON HIGH ST & MANNINGHAM ROAD - LOWER TEMPLESTOWE 46 H 5

7.16 GREYTHORN ROAD BUS STOP BEFORE SWEYN STREET-BALWYN NTH 46  H 5

7.17 GREYTHORN ROAD BUS STOP BEFORE YENEDA STREET-BALWYN NTH 46 H 5

7:19 BELMORE ROAD BUS STOP AFTER KINDER  46 H 5

7:21 BELMORE ROAD BUS STOP (OPPOSITE SPORTS CENTRE)  46 E 5

7:40 CAREY/PRESHIL - AM - Sackville Street (Back Carey Jnr Sch) - INTERCHANGE  45 G 8

INTERCHANGE FOR KEW 1 , 2, 3, 4 SERVICES

7:50 SCOTCH COLLEGE. - Glenferrie Road Before Callatina RD  59 C 1

8:00 LAURISTON GIRLS - Malvern Rd at Tramstop 42  59 B 6

8:05 LORETO - Clendon Rd (In Bus Zones)  58 J&K 5

8:10 ST KEVINS SNR & JNR - Lansell Road, (ST CATHERINES walk from here)  59 A 1

PM AFTERNOON SERVICE MELWAY REF:

15:25 ST KEVINS SNR & JNR - Lansell Road  59 A 1

15:30 LORETO - Manderville Cresent ( Bus Zone)  58 J&K 5

15:35 LAURISTON GIRLS - Malvern Rd at Tram stop 42  59 B 6

15:40 SCOTCH COLLEGE. - Glenferrie Road - PM Before Callatina Blvd  59 C 2

15:59 MLC - PM - Barkers Road Kew XAVIER, TRINITY & RUYTON STUDENTS BOARD HERE 45 E 8

16:02 Carey Grammar Bus Bays Barkers Road Kew - INTERCHANGE FOR KEW 1, 2, 3 & 4 SERVICES  45 G 8

16:09 BALWYN ROAD BUS STOP AFTER ELLEN STREET  46 D 7

16:11 BELMORE ROAD  AT BUS STOP (SPORTS CENTRE)  46 E 5

16:13 BELMORE RD , BUS STOP OPPOSITE KINDER (MINIFIE PARK)  46 H 5

16.15 GREYTHORN ROAD BUS STOP AFTER READING AVE- BALWYN NTH 46 H 5

16.16 GREYTHORN ROAD BUS STOP BEFORE DEMPSTER AVE- BALWYN NTH 46 H 5

16.17 GREYTHORN ROAD BUS STOP AFTER HARRINGTON AVENUE 46  H5

16:21 SHOPPING CENTRE - HIGH ST & CNR MANNIGHAM ROAD  33 B 9

16:22 LYNNWOOD PDE, BUS STOP AFTER BLUE GUM CL (OPPOSITE RESERVE) 21 G10

16:23 LYNNWOOD AFTER MONTPELLIER CRES AT BUS STOP-TEMPLESTOWE  33 E 8

16.24 LYNNWOOD PDE AT BUS STOP Before WILLIAMSONS RD - TEMPLESTOWE 33 E 8

16.25 WILLIAMSONS RD BUS STOP AFTER MONTPELLIER CRESENT 33 F6

16.26 WILLIAMSONS RD BUS STOP AFTER ST GEORGES AVENUE  33 F 6

16.27 WILLIAMSONS RD BEFORE SERPELLS RD OPPOSITE FIRE STATION  33 F 6

16:28 FITZSIMMONS LANE BUS STOP AT SHELL SERVICE STATION 33 F3

16:29 MAIN RD AFTER FALKINER ST BUS STOP AT FLOWER STALL 21 G10

16:30 MT PLEASANT ROAD, MET STOP ATER SWEENEYS LANE  22 C 6

16:31 EUCALYPTUS RD & NYORA ROAD  - ELTHAM  22 C 6

16:32 WYCLIFFE CRESENT BUS STOP AFTER HARTLAND WAY, ELTHAM  22 C 6

16:34 PARK RD & BEARD ST ELTHAM AT BUS STOP  22 B 2

16:36 RESEARCH KINDER MAIN RD AT BUS STOP  22 G 2

16:44 KANGAROO GROUND STORE  271 E 11

Outer Zone

Middle Zone

Inner Zone


